
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 240914 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Mary Reed OEI 
Bernadette Karanja 
 
Ald. Marina Dimitrijevic 14th Ald. Dist. 
Terri Williams 
 
Randy Crump - rcrump@prismtechnical.com  
Taylor Franklin - tfranklin@prismtechnical.com  
Charles Benn – cbenn@prismtechnical.com  
Nick Orthmann - northmann@beardevelopment.com  
Heather Gapko - hgapko@cmaofwi.com  
Austin Schneider - aschneider@cmaofwi.com 
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